
2.953.01

2.77

2.57

3.12

3.03

2.79

 N3 

 C4  C2 

 N1 

 C6 
 N6 

 C5  N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’
 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 C  

 OXT

 O  

 SD 

 CG 

 CB 

 CA 

 N  

 CD  OE2

 OE1

 CG  CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CG 

 CD2

 CD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2  OD1

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG1

 CD1

 CB 

 CG2

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Trp 41(A)

Phe 18(A)

Asn 304(A)

Ala 19(A)

Gly 78(A)

Gly 20(A)

Asn 39(A)

Asp 42(A)Pro 80(A)

Leu 100(A)

Val 306(A)

Sah 401(A)
Glu 40(A)

Leu 21(A)

Ser 305(A)

Asp 60(A)

Ile 61(A)

Gly 23(A)


